OVvAPE

Decimaler multiplikation (2 cifre)

Navn:

5.6
4.9 7

2.76
9.54

4.6
9.05

7.31
6.68

2.41
X 2.07
4.65
X 3.84
5.98
X 6.3
8.64
X 4.28

www.snowmath.com

Dato:

Score:

6.88
3.51

4.97
5.48

3.94
8.71

38.92
5.6
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OVvAPE

Decimaler multiplikation (2 cifre)

Navn:

5.6
x 497
27,832

2.76
X 9.54
26,3304

4.6
x 905
41,63

7.31
X 6.68
48, 8308

2.41
x 207
4,9887

4.65
X 3.84
~ 17,856

598
X 6.3
37,674

8.64
x 4.28
36,9792

Dato:

www.snowmath.com

Score:

6.88

x  3.51
24, 1488
4.97

X 5.48
27,2356
8.94

x 871
77,8674
892

X 5.6
49,952
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